ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
How to Order
Spatter Resistant Cylinder for Arc Welding
Compact Guide Cylinder
MGPM -XC88/XC91
-XC88W/XC89W/XC91W
Made to Order
Z
Z
Rod material
Rod material
XC88
XC91
Stainless steel 304
S45C
MGP M 32
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Slide bearing
Bearing type
M
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
Bore size
63
80
100
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
32
40
50
Compact guide cylinder
(Built-in auto switch magnet)
M9BW50
Rc
NPT
G
Port thread type
Nil
TN
TF
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
∗ For applicable auto switches, refer to the table below.
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400
MGP M 32 M9BW50
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the WEB catalog or the Best Pneumatics No.3 for further information on auto switches.
A96V